
MUSIC SUPERVISORS 

 

Brazosport ISD 

Chris Hutchison    chutchison@brazosportisd.com  Director 

 

Fort Bend ISD 

James Drew   281-634-1123 james.drew@fortbendisd.com   Director 

Tammy Patterson 281-634-5148 tamberley.patterson@fortbendisd.com  Assistant Director 

Eboni Brugess  281-634-5037 eboni.burgess@fortbendisd.com  Contracts Specialist 

Debra Quill  281-634-1124 debra.quill@fortbendisd.com   Executive Assistant 

Amy Cokenour  281-634-7651 amy.cokenour@fortbendisd.com  Administrative Assistant 

 

 

Lamar CISD 

Ram Estrada  832-223-0511 restrada@lcisd.org    Director 

Becky Melendez 832-223-0512 rmelendez@lcisd.org    Administrative Assistant 

  

  

  

mailto:chutchison@brazosportisd.com
mailto:james.drew@fortbendisd.com
mailto:tamberley.patterson@fortbendisd.com
mailto:eboni.burgess@fortbendisd.com
mailto:debra.quill@fortbendisd.com
mailto:amy.cokenour@fortbendisd.com
mailto:restrada@lcisd.org
mailto:rmelendez@lcisd.org

